Championnats FFBN Jeunes 2025
La Louviére, 1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 44
02-02-2025

Garcons, 200m 4 nages

13-14 ans
Liste résultats

13: 3:00.00; 14: 2:50.00

Points: AQUA 2024
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14 ans

CoNoonhrwNE

SCHEPERS, Thimothee
MOLINA FUEYO, Esteban
EVERSONAS, Paulius
DETOMBE, Gaspard
BOERSMA, Anton
D'EUGENIO, Andrea
BRUNO, Diego
MOTTISS, Rayan
KHARDANI, Koussay
DELANNOYE, Tom

. PILAGATTI, Yanis
SW 10.2 - N'a pas couvert la totalité de la distance de I'épreuve

GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre
ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael

DONDELINGER, Gregory
JAENEN, Per
CHAU, Duarte

SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco

FERRARI, Maxime
DUCROQUET, Noah
GARCIA, Thomas
FRANCOTTE, Benjamin
KERGUIDUFF, Tristan

. ROBBA, Enrico

. D'EUGENIO, Enzo

. CHERON, Théo

. PAKER, Eren

. TAZMI, llias

. GORINI, Federico

. WESTER, Liam

. ROMBAUX, Romain

. GILIS, Arthur

. GREGOIRE, Francesco
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CLUB COUNTRY
PERRON BEL
WN BEL
CNSW  BEL
AQUABLA BEL
SL LUX
MHN BEL
WN BEL
MOSAN BEL
BOUST TUN
PERRON BEL
SL LUX

PERRON BEL
PERRON BEL
SL LUX
ENW BEL
ENW BEL
SCD POR
PERRON BEL
LSC BEL
CNSW  [ITA

RBP BEL
WN GBR
CNSW  ITA

MHN BEL
MHN BEL
CNSW  TUR
CNBA BEL
CNSW  BEL
CNB LUX
BCSG BEL
PERRON BEL
LSC BEL

I-TIM

2:32.83
2:36.88
2:38.16
2:48.60
2:43.56
2:46.86
2:52.80
2:51.38
2:53.44
2:51.91
2:33.15

2:20.11
2:18.64
2:24.77
2:29.89
2:29.18
2:29.44
2:31.58

NT
2:38.99
2:35.92
2:38.29
2:39.21
2:40.81
2:35.73
2:39.89
2:47.85
2:47.46
2:38.32
2:48.40
2:45.47
2:46.92

S-TIME

2:31.20
2:36.84
2:42.47
2:47.82
2:49.09
2:53.79
2:54.58
2:55.83
2:56.32
2:56.81

2:20.56
2:22.18
2:27.04
2:30.17
2:31.30
2:35.03
2:36.50
2:37.09
2:39.50
2:41.02
2:42.06
2:42.69
2:42.78
2:43.39
2:43.99
2:44.05
2:44.20
2:45.49
2:48.83
2:50.11
2:55.67

FINA

428
384
345
313
306
282
278
272
270
268

533
515
466
437
427
397
386
382
365
354
348
344
343
339
335
335
334
326
307
300
273

100m 200m

1:10.28 1:20.92
1:13.96 1:22.88
1:21.93 1:20.54
1:20.16 1:27.66
1:20.24 1:28.85
1:24.31 1:29.48
1:24.21 1:30.37
1:22.42 1:33.41
1:22.37 1:33.95
1:22.82 1:33.99
1:16.63

1:05.55 1:15.01
1:04.94 1:17.24
1:09.58 1:17.46
1:11.59 1:18.58
1:12.14 1:19.16
1:13.90 1:21.13
1:15.28 1:21.22
1:14.98 1:22.11
1:19.64 1:19.86
1:19.24 1:21.78
1:20.32 1:21.74
1:20.68 1:22.01
1:18.24 1:24.54
1:16.91 1:26.48
1:20.97 1:23.02
1:21.62 1:22.43
1:22.60 1:21.60
1:18.29 1:27.20
1:21.12 1:27.71
1:19.80 1:30.31
1:28.06 1:27.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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